La Sierra University Crime Statistics
School Year Yearly Comparisons: 2016-2023

For La Sierra University, Criminal Justice Corona Campus Only

Criminal Offenses

2022-23
School Yr

2021-22
School Yr

2020-21
School Yr

2019-20
School Yr

2018-19
School Yr

2017-18
School Yr

2016-17
School Yr

Murder - non negligent

o

0

0

0

0

0

0

Negligent manslaughter

Rape/forcible sex

Statutory rape

Fondling/Sexual Battery

Agg. Assault and Battery

Simple Assault

Domestic Violence

Dating Violence

Stalking

Incest

Robbery

Burglary

Theft of A Motor Vehicle

Liquor law violation
w/Disciplinary Referral

O O O 00 0O 00 0 O O o oo

O O O 000 00 0 O O o oo

O O P OO 0O 0O 0 0 O O o oo

O O 0O 00O 000 0 O o o|lo

OO O O 0Ol 00 00 0o o oo

O O O 00 0O 00 0 0 O o oo

OO O O 0Ol 00 00 0o o oo

Drug abuse violation
w/Disciplinary Referral

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

Weapons possession

Hate Crime

Arson

Fires

Total

OO O O o

o0 O O o

RO O oOo|lo

oo O o o

O O Oo|lolo

o0 O O o

O O Oo|lolo

School Year = September— August 31




Arrests Made for the Following Crimes

Criminal Offenses

2022-23
School Yr

2021-22
School Yr

2020-21
School Yr

2019-20
School Yr

2018-19
School Yr

2017-18
School Yr

2016-17
School Yr

Murder - non negligent

o

0

0

0

0

0

0

Negligent manslaughter

Rape/forcible sex

Statutory rape

Fondling/Sexual Battery

Agg. Assault and Battery

Simple Assault

Domestic Violence

Dating Violence

Stalking

Incest

Robbery

Burglary

Theft of a Motor Vehicle

Liquor law violation

Drug abuse violation

Weapons possession

Hate Crime

Arson

Fires

Total

Ol O O 0O 0O 0O 00 000000 0o o o o

Ol O O 0O 0O 000 00000 00 0o o o o

Ol O O 0O 0O 000 00000 OO0 00 o0 o o

O O O 0000 000000000 o0 oo o

O O O 0000000000000 o0 oo o

O OO0 0000 0000000000 oo o

O OO0 0O 0000000000000 oo o

Theft Recoveries

Criminal Offenses

2022-23
School Yr

2021-22
School Yr

2020-21
School Yr

2019-20
School Yr

2018-19
School Yr

2017-18
School Yr

2016-17
School Yr

Robbery

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Burglary

Theft of a Motor Vehicle

Total

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

School Year = September 1 — August 31




