La Sierra University Crime Statistics School Year Yearly Comparisons: 2016-2023

For La Sierra University, Criminal Justice Corona Campus Only

Criminal Offenses	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
	School Yr						
Murder - non negligent	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Negligent manslaughter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Rape/forcible sex	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Statutory rape	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Fondling/Sexual Battery	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Agg. Assault and Battery	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Simple Assault	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Domestic Violence	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Dating Violence	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Stalking	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Incest	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Robbery	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Burglary	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
Theft of A Motor Vehicle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Liquor law violation w/Disciplinary Referral	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Drug abuse violation w/Disciplinary Referral	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Weapons possession	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Hate Crime	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Arson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Fires	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	0	0	1	0	0	0	0

School Year = September—August 31

Arrests Made for the Following Crimes

Criminal Offenses	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
	School Yr						
Murder - non negligent	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Negligent manslaughter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Rape/forcible sex	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Statutory rape	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Fondling/Sexual Battery	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Agg. Assault and Battery	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Simple Assault	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Domestic Violence	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Dating Violence	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Stalking	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Incest	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Robbery	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Burglary	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Theft of a Motor Vehicle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Liquor law violation	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Drug abuse violation	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Weapons possession	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Hate Crime	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Arson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Fires	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Theft Recoveries

Criminal Offenses	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
	School Yr						
Robbery	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Burglary	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Theft of a Motor Vehicle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

School Year = September 1 — August 31